
8

April 2, 2013

N
EO

D
Y

M
IU

M

Order  
code

Description Watts 
 

(W)

Base Volts 
 

(V)

 Finish/
Colour

Average 
life  

(hrs)

Filament   Initial  
  lumens 

  (lm)

MOL 
 

 (in.)      (mm)

 LCL 
 

  (in.)     (mm)

Case 
qty

A19
50558 60A19/N/CL/2M/120V/STD   60 E26 120 Clear 2000 CC-6   750 4.3 108 3.0  76 120

50559 60A19/N/F/2M/120V/STD   60 E26 120 Frost 2000 CC-6   740 4.3 108 3.0  76 120

A21
50560 100A21/N/CL/2M/120V/STD 100 E26 120 Clear 2000 C-9 1200 5.3 135 3.5  89 120

50561 100A21/N/F/2M/120V/STD 100 E26 120 Frost 2000 C-9 1160 5.3 135 3.5  89 120

50955 50/150A21/F/N/5M/120V/STD   50 
100 
150

E26d 120 Frost 5000 CC-8 
CC-8

  520 
1200 
1720

5.3 135 3.9  99 60

R20
50563 50R20/N/FL/2M/120V/STD   50 E26 120 Neo. 2000 CC-6   260 3.9  99 3.0  76 100

R30
50565 75R30/N/FL/2M/120V/STD   75 E26 120 Neo. 2000 CC-6   580 5.1 130 4.0 101 10

50567 100R30/N/FL/2M/120V/STD 100 E26 120 Neo. 2000 CC-6   810 5.1 130 4.0 101 60

R40
50568 150R40/N/FL/2M/120V/STD 150 E26 120 Neo. 2000 CC-6 1350 6.6 167 4.3 108 24

NEODYMIUM glass is made with a rare earth metallic element called Neodymium which filters the yellow 
emission of the spectrum, resulting in more vibrant colours. It eliminates glare reducing eye strain. It is 
also known for maintaining morale and high energy. 

Without neodymium

A1
9

R2
0

R3
0

R4
0

With neodymium

The NEODYMIUM LAMP SERIES is 
perfectly suited for use in displays, 
grocery stores, convalescence homes, 
schools as well as residential and 
offices.

A
21

¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.

* Not for sale in British Columbia as per BC Energy Efficiency Act Standards on General Service Lighting.

¹

*

*

¹

¹

¹


