





The NEODYMIUM LAMP SERIES is perfectly suited for use in displays, grocery stores, convalescence homes, schools as well as residential and offices.

Without neodymium

With neodymium

NEODYMIUM glass is made with a rare earth metallic element called Neodymium which filters the yellow emission of the spectrum, resulting in more vibrant colours. It eliminates glare reducing eye strain. It is also known for maintaining morale and high energy.











Order code	Description	Watts	Base	Volts	Finish/ Colour	Average life	Filament	Initial Iumens	MOL		LCL		Case
code		(W)		(V)	Colour	(hrs)		(lm)	(in.)	(mm)	(in.)	(mm)	qty
A19													
50558	60A19/N/CL/2M/120V/STD	60	E26	120	Clear	2000	CC-6	750	4.3	108	3.0	76	120
50559	60A19/N/F/2M/120V/STD	60	E26	120	Frost	2000	CC-6	740	4.3	108	3.0	76	120
<b>A21</b>													
*50560	100A21/N/CL/2M/120V/STD	100	E26	120	Clear	2000	C-9	1 200	5.3	135	3.5	89	120
*50561	100A21/N/F/2M/120V/STD	100	E26	120	Frost	2000	C-9	1 160	5.3	135	3.5	89	120
50955	50/150A21/F/N/5M/120V/STD	50 100 150	E26d	120	Frost	5000	CC-8 CC-8	520 1 200 1 720	5.3	135	3.9	99	60
<b>R20</b>													
150563	50R20/N/FL/2M/120V/STD	50	E26	120	Neo.	2000	CC-6	260	3.9	99	3.0	76	100
<b>R30</b>													
1 50565	75R30/N/FL/2M/120V/STD	75	E26	120	Neo.	2000	CC-6	580	5.1	130	4.0	101	10
<sup>1</sup> 50567	100R30/N/FL/2M/120V/STD	100	E26	120	Neo.	2000	CC-6	810	5.1	130	4.0	101	60
R40													
1 50568	150R40/N/FL/2M/120V/STD	150	E26	120	Neo.	2000	CC-6	1 350	6.6	167	4.3	108	24

 $<sup>^{*}</sup>$  Not for sale in British Columbia as per BC Energy Efficiency Act Standards on General Service Lighting.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.

